LaMeldoise

106881
Meaux () le 11/03/2012
FFA
1km / TC (11/03/2012) 1km 00:00:00
1 VALERIUSMAXIME POM / 2001 319"
2 RAMDANI KENZA 1238731 POF/2002 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 322"
3 LOMPREZ ESTEBAN 1410712 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 330"
4 HIDA SHEHERAZADE POF / 2001 339"
5  AGNOLETTI DIMITRI 1450682 POM /2002 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 339"
6 LEFRANCOISANTOINE 1410781 POM /2001 CsMeaux 077 I-F 340"
7 ALLAIN AXEL 1413403 POM /2001 CsMeaux 077 I-F 340"
8  EPOH ADYANG BENJAMIN POM / 2002 342"
9  NJEYEHA OND 1371694 POM /2001 CsMeaux 077 I-F 343"
10  BINANT ADRIEN POM / 2002 345"
11 DEMONLISILONA 1422637 POF/2001 CsMeaux 077 I-F 3'50"
12 LEBLACHER Julien POM / 2002 351"
13 LENORMANT THOMAS POM / 2002 352"
14 BERVIN AUDREY 1397359 POF/2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 352"
15 LEFRANCOISMAXIME POM / 2002 I-F 355"
16  GENEIX GAETAN POM / 2001 355"
17 NAVEADRIEN 1230105 POM /2001 CsMeaux 077 I-F 356"
18  ROUSSEAU EWAN 1245515 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 358"
19 BRUNIE VALERIAN 1444619 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 402"
20 GONCALVESTOMAS POM / 2001 402"
21  GUILLEUX LOIC 1413538 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 403"
22 TAUELLI FEE-LYN POF / 2002 406"
23 BROSSIERLUCAS 1418213 POM /2002 CSMEAUX 077 I-F 408"
24 CRISVAL LUCILE POF / 2002 409"
25 LENORMANT JULIE POF / 2002 410"
26 PEREIRA THOMAS 1253006 POM / 2001 412"
27 VICARD LOUIS 1334734 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 413"
28  ZEITOUN JEANNE 1304667 POF/2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 422"
29  JOVIN WILLIAM 1382522 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 424"
30 BRUJAN MATHIEU POM / 2002 424"
31 BLONDEAU PIERRE POM / 2001 425"
32  MONTACLAIR BASTIEN 1249297 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 428"
33 KALADARMELANIE POF / 2001 429"
34 LENFANT JEREMIE POM / 2002 430"
35 RANDRETAMANANA POF / 2001 430"
36 ARNAUD LAURE POF / 2001 431"
37 JOURNO CORENTIN 1418207 POM /2001 CsMeaux 077 I-F 431"
38 BANKA ROBIN POM / 2002 431"
39 RAULET BAPTISTE POM / 2001 435"
40 COURTAISCLEMENT 1351769 POM /2002 CsMeaux 077 I-F 436"
41 MORICE EMMA 1128842 POF / 2001 436"
42 LENORMANT MARIE POF / 2001 437"
43 MOKRI TANIA POF / 2001 438"
45 DEMACEDO EMIE POF / 2002 439"
46 HERBERT-AOUFI MORGANE POF / 2002 439"
47 MENDESFORTE LEA POF / 2001 qa8
48  PELTIERINES POF / 2001 448"
49 LANEZ ELISABETH 1455989 POF/2001 CSMEAUX 077 I-F 450"
100 BENAVENT CASSANDRA EAF/ 2003
100  MONTMORENCY LUCAS 1382511 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F
100 LECOINTRE NATHAN 1382855 EAM /2003 CsMeaux 077 I-F
100 DOUZIMA BENODJO 1424695 EAM /2003 CsMeaux 077 I-F
100 HERBERT AOUFI ELIOTT EAM / 2005
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100 TURZIN CORENTIN 1307158 EAM /2003 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 HALKOALYSSA EAF /2004

100 LENORMANT ALICE EAF /2004

100 BURJAN JULIEN EAM /2004

100 L 'ECU FLORIAN 1307041 EAM /2003 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 PEYROUSE GUILLAUME 1382859 EAM /2003 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 ALLAIN PAULINE 1409012 EAF/2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 VERSCHELDE LEANE 1416836 EAF/2004 CSMEAUX 077 I-F

100 SANTOSNUNESSTANISLAS 1399540 EAM /2006 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 VANDERNOUTEN JUSTINE EAF /2003

100 PRAIL ANTOINE 1382516 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 DE MACEDO THEO EAM /2005

100 ZEITOUN JULIE EAF /2004

100 TIXIER AUGUSTIN 1396599 EAM /2005 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 LEFEVRE ODIN EAM /2004

100 ANCELIN LUCAS 1413556 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 MARROUA INES 1422609 EAF/2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 HALDIMANN MAYLI EAF /2003

100 PEREIRA DIAS GABRIEL 1060271 EAM /2005

100 QUITTET MERYL 1188534 EAF/2003

100 CANVILLELUCAS EAM /2004

100 VEJOVICILONA EAF /2003

100 DOUZIMA JADE 1424683 EAF/2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 COLELL NINA 1400850 EAF/2005 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 BOURDIER PERRINE EAF /2003

100 KHALDI MANEL 1296774 EAF/2005 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 DENIEL HANNAH EAF /2004

100 COURTAISBAPTISTE 1351761 EAM /2005 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 BLONDEAU FLORIAN EAM /2004

100 DESESQUELLE HUGO EAM /2003

100 BOCQUE THEO 1391341 EAM /2006 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 HALDIMANN PIERRICK EAM /2005

100 DUVIQUET NATHAN EAM /2005

100 FOUQUET VIDI OMBELINE EAF /2003

100 VILATTEWILLIAM 1410653 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 LEBLACHERLOLA EAF /2004

100 BUCHERTIM EAM /2005

100 RAULET LUDIVINE EAF /2004

100 TLILI SOPHIE EAF/ 2005

100 MEUNIER JORISELISA EAF /2003

100 LENFANT CASSANDRA EAF /2004

100 FOUQUET-VIDIE SIMEON EAM /2005

100 TELLIEZ PHELIZON CLAIRE EAF/ 2005

100 SANTOSNUNESLOUIS 1296747 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 MIEICZAREK YOHAN EAM /2003

100 VANBALLINGHEM ENZO 1413442 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 COURTIER LENNY 1307059 EAM /2004 CsMeaux 077 I-F

100 ESSADIKI ILYASSE EAM /2004

2km / (11/03/2012) 2 km 00:00:00

1 KALAMAR FLORIAN BEM /1999 6'23"
2 ABERNOT ALEXANDRE CAM /1996 6'33"
3 BENCHAIB NORDINE 1418986 MIM /1997 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 6'34"
4 DUVIQUET NICOLAS CAM /1995 6'35"
5 PALA HUGO 1242217 BEM /1999 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 6'50"
6 KHALDI KAHINA 1085937 BEF/1999 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 6'52"
7 TAME APIE BEF /1999 6'52"
8 MOHAMMEDI WAHIBA 1158357 MIF/1997 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 6'54"
9 KABA ASSA 1418953 MIF/1998 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 6'55"
10 GOURON CLEMENT BEM /1999 716"
11  PELUARD QUENTIN 1307177 BEM /2000 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 723"
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12 COURCOUX FANNY 1221595 MIF/1997 CsMeaux 077 I-F 729"
13 BANKA FLORIAN BEM / 1999 740"
14 RAULET LOUIS BEM / 2000 741"
15 ZEGHOUANI AURORE 1350799 MIF/1998 CsMeaux 077 I-F 746"
16 VANDERNOUTEN ANTHONY BEM / 2000 809"
17 BORDESCELIA BEF / 2000 832"
18 ABERNOT PAULINE BEF / 2000 838"
19 NAVELILIAN BEM / 2000 9'05"
20 HAUVRYSKOALIZEE 1449659 BEF/1999 CsMeaux 077 I-F 907"
21 BUIRE FLORIAN MIM /1998 925"
22  POUSSIER IMANE 1449908 BEF/1999 CsMeaux 077 I-F 11'10"
6 km /! F (11/03/2012) 6 km 00:00:00

1 FAVIER ANNE-LAURE 713187 SEF/1980 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 22'57"
2 FENRICH AURELIE 736342 SEF/1980 AcValleeDu Salaison 034 LAN 22'57"
3 DREVET SYLVAINE SEF /1973 24'45"
4 TORMO CORINNE 1056619 V1F/1969 Pontault Aac 077 |I-F 25'08"
5 VANDERMOUTEN Celine V1F /1972 25'18"
6 BROCHARD MAEVA 1338485 SEF/1982 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 25'42"
7 SONNIC ALEXANDRA 1380738 SEF/1980 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 25'45"
8 FROSTIN VERONIQUE 1068478 V1F/1972  UsChampagne-sur-seine 077 |I-F 26'52"
9 DE MACEDO VALERIE V1F/1971 26'52"
10 CERDEIRA MARIA (POR) 1354982 V2F/1962 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 27'10"
11  CASTELAIN DELPHINE 1326139 V1F/1970 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 27'54"
12 N'DOUMBE LAURENCE V2F / 1962 28'02"
13 ROUBERT DELPHINE 483616 SEF/1980 Marne Et Gondoire Athlet 077 |I-F 2817
14  GUY Aurelie SEF /1983 28'25"
15 VANDAELE Angeline V1F /1970 28'30"
16 CHIRON SANDRINE 770049 V1F/1964 MarneEt Gondoire Athlet 077 |I-F 28'53"
17 DUPAN MARIANNE 803957 VI1F/1966 Marne Et Gondoire Athlet 077 |I-F 29'02"
18 RICHARD CORINE SEF /1974 29'18"
19 LAMBERT FREDERIQUE V1F/1971 29'34"
20 ROBIN NATHALIE V1F/ 1972 29'38"
21 DYEMMA MARIELLE V1F/ 1972 30'01"
22 JAWORSKI MORGANE SEF /1989 30'03"
23 SADONESJOCELYNE 1241465 V2F /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 |I-F 3017
24 PIRA STEPHANIE SEF /1981 30'30"
25 LEFRANCOIS VERONIQUE 1409006 V1F/1966 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 30'43"
26 LEFRANCOISNATHALIE SEF /1974 30'56"
27 BAK SYLVIE V1F/ 1969 31'06"
28 SANTOSJULIE SEF/ 31'12"
29 COURCUFFVALERIE V1F/ 1967 31'29"
30 MOINET MURIEL V1F/ 1963 31'48"
31 GAGO SOPHIE 634581 SEF/1979 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 31'50"
32 ARREGROS STEPHANIE V1F/ 1968 32'06"
33 ROUSSEAU VALENTINE V1F /1972 32'07"
34 VERIEN SYLVIE V2F /1958 32'13"
35 NAHUM SONIA V1F /1972 32'21"
36 ROUBERT VIOLAINE SEF /1981 32'26"
37 MOLKA FLORENCE V1F/ 1966 32'33"
38 TAVERNIER CAROLINE 1257913 V1F/1967 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 32'36"
39 MOREAU VALERIE V1F/ 1968 32'48"
40 HUYGHE FLORENCE SEF /1973 32'53"
41 GHEMRANI YASMINA V1F/ 1968 32'58"
42  VAROLI ANNIE V3F /1950 3304
43 BREBION EMELINE SEF /1984 3308"
44  TEIXEIRA MARIE-LOUISE SEF /1975 33'18"
45 DRUJON PERINNE SEF /1983 3323"
46 GAMBARDELLA 1308546 V1F/1968 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 3337
47 LECOINTRE HELENE 809612 V1F/1968 CsMeaux 077 |I-F 3337
48 KALAMARMAGALI 766814 V1F/1971 33'43"
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49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109

BAUBIGNY CLOTILDE
SLONKOWSKI JULIE
ROCHE THERESE
GRZYNSKY RODIKOVA
ALLART MARLENE
DESESQUELLE BRIGITTE
RAULET DELPHINE

LE BRUN CAROLE
ZELLERBRIGITTE
MICHOT JUSTINE
RODRIGUEZ GUILIE
MOREAU AUDREY
COURTIER EMMANUELLE
PARIGI ISABELLE
GARCIA CHANTAL
GARCIA KAREN
HERBET SANDRINE
MAROLLEAU SYLVIE
KHAN THI NGOC THUY
BURKE ELAINE
MELISMANUELA
MEDINA CHRISTELLE
MORI CHANTAL
FEVRIER SYLVIE
ROCHETEAU ISABELLE
RUBERT NATHALIE
FONTES CELINE
ANDRES LAURENCE
LIAGRE CHRISTINE
LACROIX SARAH
BORUTA MARION
BORDES MARIE-HELENE
BERNINI LYSIANE
BOSSON KARINE

DILLY SYLVIE

BORUTA EDITH

MORIN ALEXANDRA
PLONGERON CHRISTELLE
MASSON SANDRINE
LEVAILLANT NATHALIE
NEVEUX URSULA
PARIGI MARION
BONHOURE AURELIE
PIQUENOT CATHERINE
FONTAINE MAGALI
ROUSSELOT NATHALIE
TOQUER ISABELLE
BOURDIER SANDRINE
LAHTERMAN DELPHINE
LAURENT MARIE-ANNICK
HAUSER VALERIE

DO COUTO M-FREDERIQUE
ZAEPFEL CLAUDINE
BARNY MICHELE
MARTIN DELPHINE
DIDIER MARGUERITE
GARCIA LEA
DEKESLING CECILE
DESSAULX GERALDINE
LECUYER MARINE
BUSSON JOCELYNE

1311226
112385
1098204

1021497
1226102
1088892

1308896

1418137

1069627

T177188

V1F/ 1970
SEF /1985
V3F /1950
V1F/ 1964
SEF /1986
V1F /1969
V1F/ 1971
V1F/ 1963
V2F /1956
SEF /1978
SEF /1982
V1F/ 1972
V1F/ 1967
V2F / 1960
V2F /1961
SEF /1977
V1F/ 1971
V2F /1961
V1F/ 1971
V1F/ 1971
SEF /1975
SEF /1987
V2F /1958
V2F /1962
V1F/ 1971
V1F /1965
SEF /1976
V1F /1966
V1F/ 1970
V1F /1968
SEF /1984
SEF /1974
V1F/ 1971
V1F /1966
V1F/ 1967
V2F /1957
V1F/ 1971
SEF /1974
V1F/ 1967
V1F /1968
SEF /1978
ESF /1990
SEF /1984
V1F /1965
SEF /1979
SEF /1986
SEF /1976
SEF /1974
V1F/ 1972
V2F /1957
V1F/ 1970
V1F /1968
V2F /1962
V2F / 1960
V1F/ 1970
V2F /1955
ESF /1990
SEF /1975
SEF /1976
SEF /1986
V2F /1956

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Livry Gargan Athletisme

Cs Meaux

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
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077
077
077

077
077
077

093

077

077

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

33'50"
34'13"
34'23"
34'29"
34'31"
34'42"
34'57"
35'04"
35'22"
35'23"
35'23"
35'24"
35'41"
35'43"
35'44"
35'44"
36'17"
36'17"
36'29"
36'36"
36'59"
36'59"
37'00"
37'02"
37'03"
37'03"
37'06"
37'06"
37'09"
37'13"
37'14"
3717
37'22"
37'35"
3747
37'58"
38'01"
38'01"
38'11"
3817
3817
38'25"
38'25"
38'32"
3837
3837
38'42"
38'42"
38'47"
38'48"
38'56"
38'58"
38'58"
39'18"
3927
3927
40'06"
40'15"
41'32"
41'34"
41'35"
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110 MAURICE SOPHIE V1F/ 1963 44'44"
111 MAURICE DELPHINE V1F/ 1964 44'44"
112 AVEDO THERESA SEF /1973 45'25"
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